
Study Visit from Macedonia, October 2018 

 

DAY 1: 16 Oct 2018 

SIAE 
Šmartinska 134a, Ljubljana 
09:30 

 

Slovenian System for Validation: 
legislation, involved 
institutions and division of 
roles and responsibilities 

 

SIAE: mag. Andrej Sotošek 
mag. Peter Beltram 

Vera Mlinar 

11:00 

 

Slovenian System for Validation:  
involved institutions, division 
of roles and responsibilities 

 MESS: dr. Slavica Černoša 

12:00 

 LUNCH 

13:30 

 

Slovenian NVQ System: involved 
institutions, division of roles 
and responsibilities  

 MLFSAEO: Darja Čot 

14:30 

 

Slovenian NVQ System: 
dissemination and promotion 

 IRSVET: Urška Marentič 

15:30 

 Discussion 

16:00 

 

DAY 2: 17 Oct 2018 

AEC Velenje 
Titov trg 2, Velenje 
08:30 

 Travel to Velenje 

10:00 

 

Introduction 
NVQ and Other Activities of AEC 
Velenje 

 AECV: Jasmina Felicijan 

11:30 

 COFFE BREAK 

11:45 

 

Validation Projects:  
ESF Project: Informing and 
Counselling, as well as 
Assessing and Validating of Non-
formal Knowledge of Employees 
(2016 – 2022)  
Project Erasmus+ KA2:  
»SCOUT - aSsessing Competences 
fOr fUTure« 

 AECV: Biserka Plahuta 

13.00 

 LUNCH 

14.30 

 Project »Smart City Velenje« 

 AECV 

15.30 

 Travel to Ljubljana 

17.00 

DAY 3: 18 Oct 2018 

SIAE 
Šmartinska 134a, Ljubljana 
09:00 

 

Competence Centres for Human 
Resources Development and Other 
Areas of Work  

 PSDDMF: Zoran Keser 
Kompetenca: Tina Kastelic  

10:30 
 COFFEE BREAK 

11.00 

 Evaluation of Study Visit and 
Discussion on Future Cooperation 

12.00 

 

SLOVENIAN INSTITUTIONS INVOLVED: 

SIAE  
Slovenian Institute for Adult 
Education 

MESS  
Ministry of Education, Science 
and Sport 

MLFSAEO  
Ministry of Labour, Family, 
Social Affairs and Equal 
Opportunities 

IRSVET  
Institute for Vocational 
Education and Training 

PSDDMF  

Public Scholarship, 
Development, Disability and 
Maintenance Fund of the 
Republic of Slovenia 

http://www.acs.si/
http://www.acs.si/
http://www.mizs.gov.si/en/
http://www.mizs.gov.si/en/
http://www.mddsz.gov.si/en/
http://www.mddsz.gov.si/en/
http://www.mddsz.gov.si/en/
http://www.cpi.si/en/
http://www.cpi.si/en/
http://www.sklad-kadri.si/en/
http://www.sklad-kadri.si/en/
http://www.sklad-kadri.si/en/
http://www.sklad-kadri.si/en/


Study Visit from Macedonia, October 2018 

 

Guests from Macedonia: 

Chamber of Crafts Snezana Denkovska snezana.denkovska@zko
mora.com.mk 

Lifelong Learning 
Center 

Biljana Mojsovska 
Manojlova 

mojsovska@lifelonglea
rning.mk 

Vasil Grozdanovski vasil.grozdanoskii@gm
ail.com 

Ministry of Education 
and Science 

Natasha Janevska Natasha.janevska@mon.
gov.mk 

Nuran Kadriu 
Xhambazi 

nuran.kadriu-
xhambazi@mon.gov.mk 

Vaska Stoicova vaska.stoicova@mon.go
v.mk 

Open Civic University 
- Strumica 

Stojan Donchevski rujssr@gmail.com 

Public Institution 
Adult Education 
Center 

Konstantin 
Hristovski 

konstantin@hristovski
@cov.gov.mk 

Lindita Qazimi lindita.qazimi@cov.go
v.mk 

Vocational Education 
and Training Center 

Branko Aleksovski branko@csoo.edu.mk 
branezem@yahoo.com 

Elizabeta 
Jovanovska 
Radanovikј 

Ejov@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 

Presenters from Slovenia: 

AEC Velenje Biserka Plahuta  biserka.plahuta@lu-
velenje.si  

Jasmina Felicijan jasmina.felicijan@lu-
velenje.si  

Institute for 
Vocational Education 
and Training 

Urška Marentič urska.marentic@cpi.si  

Kompetenca Tina Kastelic tina.kastelic@kompeten
ca.si  

Ministry of Education, 
Science and Sport 

dr. Slavica Černoša slavica.cernosa@gov.si 

Ministry of Labour, 
Family, Social Affairs 
and Equal 
Opportunities 

Darja Čot darja.cot@gov.si  

Public Scholarship, 
Development, 
Disability and 
Maintenance Fund of 
the Republic of 
Slovenia 

Zoran Keser kocles@sklad-kadri.si  

Slovenian Institute 
for Adult Education 

mag. Andrej Sotošek andrej.sotosek@acs.si  

Darijan Novak  darijan.novak@acs.si  

mag. Peter Beltram Peter.Beltram@acs.si  

mag. Tanja Vilič 
Klenovšek 

tanja.vilic.klenovsek@
acs.si  

Vera Mlinar vera.mlinar@acs.si  
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